BUNNY bounce
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/10/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Updated 02/10/2026
BB-6521.00SLBN300EN-GH-84-RT-B12-1-DAL-SS
Example:
CODE: BB-6521.00SLBN300EN-GH-84-RT-B12-1-DAL-SS
BEAM
ANGLE
CODE  WATTAGE  KELVINS LUMENS
OPERATION
RANGE
MODELS:
W:    3.30˛[8.4 cm]
H:     5.51˛[14 cm]
A) Width -
B) Height -
W:    6.88˛[17.5 cm]
H:     7.67˛[19.5 cm]
A) Width -
B) Height -
W:    6.88˛[17.5 cm]
H:     13˛[33 cm]
A) Width -
B) Height -
12°
25°
38° x 86°
112° x 95°
x
30°
A)
B)
3000 K 1 x 980 lm1 x 10.5W
1 x 10.5W  4000 K 1 x 1090 lm
1 x 6W  3000 K 1 x 816 lm
1 x 10.5W 4000 K 1 x 1090 lm
1 x 10.5W  3000 K 1 x 980 lm
1 x 6W  4000 K 1 x 846 lm
-B12-1
-B12-2
-B25-1
-B25-2
-B38x86-1
-B38x86-2
-84-RT
-84-RT
-84-RT
(medium)
(small)
(large)
LIGHT SOURCE:
DIMENSIONS:
CODE:
BB-6521.00BOBN300EN-GH
110-277 V
110-277 V
110-277 V
BEAM
ANGLE
CODE  WATTAGE  KELVINS LUMENS
OPERATION
RANGE
3000 K 1 x 2410 lm
1 x 23.7W
1 x 16.5W
3000 K 1 x 3306 lm
1 x 23.7W 4000 K 1 x 3555 lm
1 x 16.5W  4000 K 1 x 2592 lm
-B112x30-1
-B112x30-4

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Updated 02/10/2026
MODELS:
Example:
CODE: BB-6521.00SLBN300EN-GH-84-RT-B12-1-DAL-SS
CODE:
BB-6521.00BOBN300EN-GH
A)
B)
-84-RT
2.63˛X9.52˛[6.7 cmX24.2cm]
5.51˛[14 cm]
10.19˛[25.9 cm]
3.30˛[8.4 cm]
4.13˛[10.5 cm]
0.07˛[0.2 cm]
6.10˛[15.5 cm]
7.67˛[19.5 cm]
13.77˛[35 cm]
6.88˛[17.5 cm]
0.07˛[0.2 cm]
6.88˛[17.5 cm]
0.07˛[0.2 cm]
13.77˛[35 cm]
13˛[33 cm]
10.82˛[27.5 cm]
13.11˛X6.29˛[33.3 cmx16cm]
-175-RT
-275-RT
B)
A)
A)
B)
BEAM
ANGLE
CODE  WATTAGE  KELVINS LUMENS
OPERATION
RANGE
3000 K 1 x 4788 lm
1 x 37.1W
1 x 37.1W
4000 K 1 x 5149 lm
-B12-1
-B12-2
-275-RT LIGHT SOURCE:
110-277 V
112° x 95°
x
30°
DIMMING OPTIONS:
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
-NON
-DIM
-DAL
FINISH OPTIONS:
Stainless Steel
Natural Bronze
Custom on request*
-SS
-NB
-CUS
ACCESSORIES:
-AC025
-AC204
-AC279
Rough-in housing 330X160X195
BB-6521.00SLBN300EN-GH-84-RT-B12-1-DAL-SS
IP 68  fast connector 4P
IP 68 connector for wiring 4P